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64 Shoreline Dr –
Gorgeous custom home
with hardwood floors,
vaulted ceilings, and pri-
vate backyard with hot tub
and deck. Located on a
cul-de-sac with a river
view. $300,000. #2527-
15154399

11784 Alder Ave,
Mapleton – You will enjoy
the large yard on this corner
lot, surrounded by mature
vegetation. This is a project
home, with 3 bdrms, in a
beautiful location. $94,000.
#2495-15152746

www.trhunter.com

89301 Shore Crest Dr
North Lakes area home with 1260 sqft, 2
bdrms, 2 baths, carport, nice backyard, and
neighborhood deeded access to Sutton Lake.

$116,500. #2489-15513066 

Two Lakes Lane, Triangle
Lake – 4 buildable lots in
newer subdivision with
views of Triangle and Little
Lake. Septic approval.
Manufactured homes OK.
Near boat ramp and resort.
$49,900 each. #2467-2470

95 Shelter Cove Way –
Pride of ownership shows in
this fully maintained Shelter
Cove Home. Wood floors,
vaulted ceilings, great floor
plan, private landscaped
backyard, mature vegeta-
tion. Attached two car
garage, slate roof and much
more. $324,000. #2497-
15156908

New Listing Price Reduction Price Reduction

Chris Bunch

Principal Broker

Born in Michigan and raised on a dairy
farm in Wisconsin, I moved to this sweet little town 20 years ago.
I have been an entrepreneur most of my adult life, and have built
and sold businesses as diverse as a tavern, retail, restaurant, to an
old time photo studio. After a long interest in Real Estate, I
became a broker and opened Sand Castles Realty and Property
Management in 2005. In 2011 I closed the office and joined the
wonderful team here at TR Hunter.

It’s great to be part of a larger office, and it offers more oppor-
tunities to my clients, both in listing and selling. I pride myself
on keeping up with inventory, pricing and local market condi-
tions, so whether you want to buy or sell I can help. No matter
what your real estate needs are, you can give me a call at 541-997-
7788.

0613 Jensen Ln – Proposed cottage in the
south lakes area with scenic lake views and
customizable homeplans. 3 or 4 bdrms, 2
baths, 2001 sq. ft. Lot must be purchased
before construction. Great lakefront neigh-
borhood. $499,000. #2326-14236253 

Highway 101 S #300 – Forested
Commercial location along the Highway
101 corridor south of the Siuslaw River
bridge. 0.70 acre corner lot with power at
the lot line, a land survey done, and state
curbing. $117,000. #2465-15155612

1601-518 Rhododendron Dr – Well main-
tained home with a double car garage, on a
large lot in Greentrees. New southwest fac-
ing vinyl windows. Charming kitchen with
plenty of storage. Relax in the sun/hobby
room, or in the living room next to the fire-
place. $139,000. #2492-15505802

3315 Rhododendeon Drive – Spectacular
views from this beautiful Townhouse on the
Siuslaw River. Enjoy them from the kitchen,
living room, master and 2nd bedroom and
the covered patio out back. Low mainte-
nance yard and practically a brand new
2000+ sq ft house make this easy living to
enjoy anytime. $325,000. #2514-15022134

5536 Chittum Loop – Custom 1880 sqft
home! Granite slab counters, ADA-friendly,
attached 3-car including RV garage. Large
lot in low-traffic, wooded neighborhood
near Woahink Lake. $404,900. #2415-
15690624

1941 Willow St – This 1008 sqft, 3 bdrm, 1
bath home has new kitchen and bathroom
cabinets, new vinyl double-pane windows,
and wood laminate flooring. Large fenced
backyard, and carport with storage. Clean,
painted and ready to go. $155,000. #2494-
15181366 

860 Munsel Creek Loop – Spacious 3
bdrm, 2 bath home has a large master suite
with walk-in closet, double sinks, and soak-
ing tub. Lots of built in storage and a stor-
age room connected to the double car
garage. Low maintenance landscaping and
fenced in back patio. $255,000. #2530-
15238364

85304 Glenada Rd – Custom home built in
2012 close to town. 2 large bdrms fit king
bed. Guest bath has roll-in tiled shower.
Hardwood floors, granite counters, vaulted
ceilings, open floorplan. Utility room can be
3rd bdrm. Greenhouse with southern expo-
sure. $222,000. #2403-15000399

1155 Bay St – Gorgeous historic home in
Old Town with river views. This 5800 sqft
home has 7 bdrms, 8 baths plus 1 bdrm, 1
bath apartment. Currently is the Edwin K.
Bed & Breakfast. Your chance to own a
successful business and home! $998,700.
#2472-15203048 

1340 Bay St – Rare opportunity in the heart
of Old Town on the Siuslaw River.
Commercial building fully occupied with
four studio apartments and the restaurant.
The restaurant has beautiful wood flooring,
a full kitchen, bar and coffee bar, business
is not included. $595,000. #2499-15193052

83577 Clear Lake Road – Here is your
chance to get almost two acres on Clear
Lake Road. This adorable ranch style home
is surrounded by a large grass yard. There
is more than enough land and storage
sheds for you to start your own garden.
$269,950. #2522-15519231

4785 Laurel Ave - Stay, play, and make
money on Siltcoos Lake! Resort offering
year ‘round fishing with furnished lake front
cabin rentals, large boat dock, store and
office with established clientele. $475,000.
#2517–15405592

3rd Avenue #2000 – Here is the perfect lot
to build your beach house on. You will be
minutes from Florence and couldn’t be
closer to the beach. $299,000. #2502-
15486127

88841 Rhododendron Ln - Rare and
beautiful Mercer Lakefront home with
panoramic views. Gourmet kitchen, granite
counters, instant hot water, stainless appli-
ances, stone fireplace, covered RV park-
ing, large garage with shop space. The
master bedroom with gorgeous views of the
lake opens onto a large deck overlooking
dock & secluded picnic area by the lake!
$699,000. #2505-15367459

1035 Royal St Georges Dr – Stunning
3,642 sqft custom home in gated
Sandpines Golf Links. Gorgeous views of
the greens and lake. Gourmet kitchen with
top of the line appliances, island and gran-
ite counters. Master suite with jet tub and
walk-in shower. All this and an elevator!
$850,000. #2455-15194493

North Loftus Rd #2100 – Make this .33
acre lot your new coast getaway destina-
tion. Legal lot of record, septic system plot
plan on file, surveyed, has well and laundry
shed, needs TLC. $52,000. #2480-
15178112

Hwy 101 #1701 – Seller has completed
$20K in developmental processes, saving
you money. Buy this lot with the bordering
property and save more money, build your
dream home with over an acre of privacy
near town. $60,000. #2500-15435912

2515 Willow Ridge Ct – Gorgeous Willow
Dunes Custom Home! 2002 built, 3bdrm, 3
bath with office/den, formal dining, beautiful
granite kitchen, 320 sqft sunroom, 3-car
garage, RV parking with hookups, mani-
cured yards, and an extensive amenities
list! $414,900. #2458-15425020 

14 River View Ln - Beautiful custom home
with all of the amenities and stunning
views! This home has an open floor plan
with a large kitchen and storage. The main
living areas have plenty of windows which
highlight the Siuslaw River and sand
dunes. $399,900. #2523–15398315

318 Spindrift Way – Private Mercer Lake
chalet on 5 acre lot with great views of the
lake and ocean. 2+ bdrm home, includes
loft. Great trail down to lake frontage and
dock. $329,000. #2476-15585369

1421 Bay St – Established 25 year busi-
ness in the heart of Old Town. Business
only, includes current inventory and dis-
plays. Truly a turnkey opportunity. Repeat
customers and tourists. Continue the
Family Tyes tradition, will entertain offers.
$65,000. #2305-15003230 

89510 Hwy 101 #29  – Mobile only in Buck
Lake Park. 1989 Esquire model. 2 bdrm, 1
bath, and deck with forest and lake views.
Upgrades include vinyl windows, pantry,
appliances, stackable W/D. New paint in
2012. HOA is $410/mo for water, rubbish,
sewer, and commons. $37,500. #2464-
15089790 

Heceta Parkway #1400 – Beautiful corner
lot in Heceta South. Build your dream home
here and be close to the beach and town.
This quiet lot offers superb privacy as it
backs up to 40 acres of county owned
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